31148/2
11581/4
2339/2
29048/2
2338/2
2411/4
25250/4
13278/3
9632/3
5412/3
2337/2
11580/2
14640/3
17493/2
2360/3
9631/2
20368/3
22074/3
9630/2
9628/4
9629/4
9627/2
19606/2
22835/4
25253/4
31149/4
5411/3
16504/4
16505/4
25251/2
16506/4
25252/2
17494/3
17495/2
17496/2
28315/3
17497/3
28316/2
2336/3
19998/2
19999/2
20000/2
20001/2
25978/4
14639/2

9626/4
28317/2
14637/2

5409/2
15764/2

5390/2
13276/3
30127/4
11579/4

9625/2

2335/3
14636/2
21858/3

5410/2

Ziraks Janis
ZirdzipS Anna
Zirdzips Atis
Zirdzips Ernests
Zirdzips Irma
Zirdzips Nikolajs
Zirdzips Oskars
Zirdzins Teodors
Zirdzips Teodors
Zirdzips Uldis
Zirdzips Vilnis
Zirips Janis
Zirneklis Alfreds
Zirnieks Karlis
Zirnis Alfreds
Zirnis Anna
Zirnis Elmars
Zirnis Francis
Zirnis Ieva
Zirnis-Zirnitis Janis
Zirnis Janis
Zirnis Jekabs
Zirnis Klimans
Zirnis Kristine
Zirnis Peteris
Zirnis Vera
Zirnitis Alfreds
Zirnitis Arturs
Zirnitis Janis
Zirnitis Klara
Zirnitis Milda
Zirnitis Peteris
Zirups Arnolds
Zirups Ernests
Zirups Marija
Zirups Pauls
Zirups Rudolfs
Zirups Voldemars
Zisbergs Adolfs
Zyska Aleksandra
Zyska Bernhards
Zyska Irena
Zyska Vladislavs
Zitans Karlis
Zivarts Anna
Sohn Laimonis
Ziverts Adolfs
Ziverts Anna
Ziverts Bilija
Ziverte Emilija
Ziverts Emilija
Ziverts Ernests
Ziverts Fricis
Ziverts Fricis
Ziverts Harijs
Ziverts Helena
Ziverts Herta
Ziverts Janis
Ziverts Janis
Ziverts Janis

1884.
1917,
1882.
1898.
1892.
1916.
1922,
40.J.
1905.
19205
1920.
1872.
1909.
1908.
.4.v
1904.

1901

1914.
1860.
1906.
1932
sttt
1907.
o il
1920.
1920.
1906.
1903.
1890.
1893.
1907.
1885.
1919
1881.
1887.
19235
1922,
1925
1906.
1889.
1877.
1925,
19} 2
1903.
.16.V
1922¢
1918.
54.J.
L17.1X
1877.
1890.
1896.
1908.
19123
191897
1899.
1925,
1883.
1908.
1874.

1901
1921

1901

1888

483

7 VI
20.1V

L XD
124X
255k

30.VI
10.VI
16.VIII
215111
6.111
1)

13.VIII

3L
18.1V
26.V
17.X

231V

6.X
23.VI
3l X
17Xl
2.VII
gox
3111
15.VIII

14.X1

18.XI11I

4.VII
16.VI

17.X1
28,1
6.1IX
10.1V
ToXIT
SEIX
18.VII
22.VI11
2341
3.XII
31VITI

Kuldiga, Malu 17
Riga, Remines 7-1
Riga, Zaubes 6-10
Priekulu Dauks$as
Riga, Zaubes 6-10
Riga, Tallinas 54-5
Riga, Lienes 18-27

Riga, Stabu 29-1
Riga, Avotu 11-25
Riga, Zaubes 6-10
Irlavas S1iZas

Riga, Sarlotes 29-5
Tukuma, Darza iela
Riga, Aizsargu 44/46-26
Riga, Marijas 148-8
Strencos Straujas 2
Zvirgzdienas pag.nama
Riga, Marijas 148-8
Riga, Brivibas 104-13
Liepaja, Kaulu 3-2
Riga, Marijas 148-8
Mérdzenes Bucharos
Riga, Dzutes 11-4
Riga, M.Nometpu 52-5
Riga, Avotu 22-35
Riga, Elizabetes 8-16
Riga, Térbatas 55-20
Daugavgriva, Zvigu 27-1
Riga, Volgundes 17-5
Riga, Terbatas 55-20
Riga, Volgundes 17-5
Rapku GailiSos

Rapku Gailisos

Ragku Gailisos

Ragku Gailisos

Rapku GailisSos

Rapku GailisSos
Dobele, Viesturu 9-1
Riga, Skarpu 9-7
Riga, Skarpu 9-7
Riga, Skargu 9-7
Riga, Skargu 9-7
Riga, Murnieku 6-3
Liepaja, Viestura 38-1
Liepaja, Viestura 38-1
Mangalu sala

Gaviezes Strautipos
Gaviezes Strautipos
Stendes DizZmaksniekos
Nikraces Kalnigos
Zentenes aptieka
Aizpute, Avotu 6
Priekule, Kiegelu 17
Gulbene

Adazu Nagaigu Liepipas
Riga, Ezera 31-4
Liepaja, Brivibas 17
Indra

Stendes Dizmaksniekos




